

Wilson Engineering LLC
 805 Dupont, Suite 7
 Bellingham, WA 98225
 360-733-6100 ext. 252

Called By:		Bidder's Name Address		Engineer's Estimate		Summit Construction Group		Tiger Construction, LTD		TEK Construction		Award Construction, Inc.	
For: Wastewater Treatment Plant Headworks Bypass Project City of Ferndale Project #SS2014-03 Wilson Engineering LLC Project # 2014-029						P.O. Box 31548 Bellingham, WA 98226 360-319-0898		6280 Everson Gosghen Rd. Everson, WA 98247 360-966-7252		1980 W. Bakerview Rd. Bellingham, WA 98226 360-312-5530		980 Willeys Lake Rd. Ferndale, WA 98248 360-318-8708	
CERTIFIED TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED													
Item No.	BASE BID ITEM	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Headworks Bypass System	1	LS	\$ 79,165.00	\$ 79,165.00	\$ 76,777.00	\$ 76,777.00	\$ 91,800.00	\$ 91,800.00	\$ 105,340.00	\$ 105,340.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
UNIT QUANTITY BID ITEMS													
2	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
3	Trench Safety and Shoring	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
4	Struc Fill for Pipe Zone Bedding	20	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12.05	\$ 241.00	\$ 50.60	\$ 1,012.00	\$ 46.75	\$ 935.00
5	Struc Fill for Trench Backfill	20	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 188.00	\$ 50.60	\$ 1,012.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 910.00
6	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	65	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 36.71	\$ 2,386.15	\$ 31.50	\$ 2,047.50
7	Gravel Base Structural Fill	105	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 20.25	\$ 2,126.25	\$ 45.45	\$ 4,772.25	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,730.00
8	Bollards	4	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 819.38	\$ 3,277.52	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00
Subtotal (Bid Items 1-8)					\$ 90,395.00		\$ 86,602.00		\$ 101,286.25		\$ 122,054.92		\$ 124,322.50
Sales Tax (8.7%) (Bid Items 1-8)					\$ 7,864.37		\$ 7,534.37		\$ 8,811.90		\$ 10,618.78		\$ 10,816.06
Total (Bid Items 1-8)					\$ 98,259.37		\$ 94,136.37		\$ 110,098.15	math error *	\$ 132,673.70		\$ 135,138.56

